Charles de Gaulle
Clinique du Parc

Clinique du Parc
Place de la Liberté
Charles de Gaulle

12 janv

19 janv
26 janv
02 févr
09 févr
16 févr
17févr 18févr 19févr 20févr 21févr 22févr 23févr
24 févr 25 26 f 01mars 02mars
08 mars 09 mars
15mars 16 mars
Direction : Clinique du Parc
09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 14:10 14:40 1510 1540 16:10 1640 17:10  17:40
09:16  09:46  10:16  10:46  11:16  11:46 1416  14:46  15:16 1546  16:16 1646  17:16  17:46
Direction : Charles de Gaulle
09:25  09:55 10:25 10:55  11:25 11:55  14:25 14:55  15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55
09:27  09:57 10227 10:57 1127  11:57 1427 1457 1527 15557 16:227 1657  17:27  17:57
09:30  10:00 10:30  11:00 11:30 _ 12:00 14:30  15:00  15:30 _16:00 16:30 _ 17:00  17:30 _ 18:00




